Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Campaign Finance Report (Note: This report must be clear and legible. It should be typed)

Filer Identification Number	Report Filed By Cand (Mark X)	idate ,	Committee	Lobbyist
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist	FRIENDS OF ANITA FAY			
Street Address	3026 ERIE STREET			
City ERIE	State	PA	Zip Code 16508	
Type of Report (Place x under report type)				
1-6 th Fuesday 2-2 nd Friday 3-30 Day Post Pre-Primary Pre-Primary Primary	4-6 th Tuesday 5-2 nd Frida Pre-Election Pre-Electi		7- Annual Special 2 nd Frid Pre-Election	ay Special 30 Day Post-Election
Date Of Election 05/20 (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/2025	Year 2025	Amendment Report	Termination Report	
Summary of Receipts and From Date Expenditures	To Date		For Office Use Only	
02/01/2025	05/05/2025		- 16 (16)	
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts	10.00		N O	20:
(From Schedule I) C. Total Funds Available	110.00		H ₀	S
(Sum of Lines A and B) D. Total Expenditures	\$ 120.00		m ssc	2025 MAY -5
(From Schedule III)	\$ 5.00	_		2
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$ 115.00			유
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II)	0.00			
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	\$ 639.28			
Part 1- If this is a Committe e report, treasurer sign he	Affidavit		7-7-4-1-1	
I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attac Sworn to and subscribed before me this	<u> </u>		dge and belief true, correct and com	iplete.
day of20	- '1			
•	₋	Signature	of Person Submitting report	
Signature	, 1		Printed Name	
My Commission expires MO. DAY YR.	_	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	mber
Part II- If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized				
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge a amended.	and belief this political committ	ee has not violated an	y provisions of the Act of June 3, 19	37 (P.L. 1333, NO.320) as
Sworn to and subscribed before me this				
day of20	- '1			
Classic	-		nature of Candidate	
Signature M. Commission auricus	, I		Printed Name	
My Commission expiresMO. DAY YR.	_	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	ber

SCHEDULE I Contributions and Receipts

Detailed Summary Page

Filer (dentification; Number		
1. Unitermized Contributions and Receipts-\$50.00 or Less per Contributor		
Total for the reporting period ((1)	\$ 10.00
2. Contributions of \$50.01 to \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)		\$
All Other Contributions (Part B)		\$ 100.00
Total for the reporting period ((2)	\$ 100.00

	3. Contributions Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D)		
•	Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$	

All Other Contributions (Part D) \$ Total for the reporting period (3) \$

4. Other Receipts-Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, ETG. (From Part E)

Total for the reporting period (4)	\$
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts during this reporting period (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B)	\$ 110.00

PART A

Contributions Received From Political Committees

\$50.01 TO \$250.00
Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250.00 in the reporting period.

	See the contract of the contra	Amount
Full Name of Contributing Committee	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
	Data/MM/ADAnana	
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Gity State Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Full Name of Contributing	Date [MM//DD/YYYY] \$	
Committee		,
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD/XYYY] \$	
City State Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	•
City State Zip Code	Socie Francion (1144) 2	
Full Name of Contributing	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Committee		
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
	No. Programme	
City State Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] S	
Full Name of Contributing	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Committee	Control of the Million of the Market Market Million of the Million	···
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
	Description (NO. 1990)	
City State Zip Gode	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Full Name of Contributing	Date [MM/DD/4Y4Y]	
Committee		
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
	75-2	
City State Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
Full Name of Contributions	Date [MIM/DD/YYYY] \$\\$	
Full Name of Contributing Committee	Sate (IMMI/DE/MAN)	
House # Street Address	Date [MM/DD//YYYY] \$	
State Zip Code:	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] -\$	

PART B All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

(desirentario)				
	n Young		03/29/2025	100.00
Crossect: Street Aid 9712	TOWNLINE ROAD		©Dare (IVIM/DD/\\\\\)	
NORTH EAST	Nate PA	У.р. Сове 16428	seate (Minister) (and a su	
Edik deime roje (ojntributo)			(Date [MKr/D])//////	
trouse## Street Ad	gl.e.c.		30/ate (MM//98//////	
	State.	Zip.©ode	Date [VIM/DD/A/A/I]	
sustante o itomidador			eleate-fivinieleleadana	
House's Street Ad			Date (MIM/DB/A444/	
Site.	Seits	Ap Gode	Date (MM/DD/AVAVA	
oli Vanteoi Contributor			Date (MM/DD/An/We)	
Pouseau Street Ad			Date (MIN/ADD/AWA)	
15	State	Ap Cote.	@Bare:[NIWMDD7AA'4'A'5]	
al Cante of Contributor		-	Date (MIMADD/XVV)	
Flore C # Stireet Add			*Date (MIV/ADD/AVAA) +	
	State	(4) 1 0 0 (4)	Daŭ: (VIV/1019/74071)	
andenses)(Contributer			deste (MINA) elexada e	
Side (Adi			EDEKE KAMATDAWYARE	
	office.	Alexant .	Detications/12/44/14	

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

	·			
		<u> </u>	THE BOOK INCIDENT WARRANT STAND WARRANT WARRANT FOR MY BOOK A BOOK AND A STAND A STAND AS A STAND AS A STAND AS	
Print Varine of E Contrant ang Continue te c			Date(MM/DD/AAA)	
Street Address			Dage Hullywolez (1444)	
	State	7åµ €5å(⇔	Date (MI)/MD/46/4	
riut dameraj Louis buturg kommuter	All the state of t	produces and copy and great multi-based expan	DateHMMMDDAAHA.	
Niceal Address	7.00. U.		Davel(MM/ADD/AMAY)	
9137	State	Ajpseoides	DatesiMIV/Alla/ANA	
i ol Ukmerois. Son rabulano Committee			Parcelo(MADDAMAN)	
House# Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date (MM/DD/M/M)	
	State	Zip (Critic	Dare (MW/DD)/Y////	
Hull Vanie op: Generaliumu Kammilutee			SECONOMIANA DEPARTMANA	
House V. Street Address			OBJECTIVIVIOIDAVANA	1 300 7 10 10 10 10
Pity	STEILE	/4jo/sone	ADERCALMICATIONALIS	
ារ៉េត្រូវទីពេទីស្វា ទីស្វាទៀបរួមហៀបទីលាពេម្រីវិទីទី			*Darcs (MMADD) ANNY	·
Street Address			Date [MIV/DD/XXVV]	
	SIERE	Ap Solg	ODERCE (MIM/100) //A/A/A	
ing (kan es) Ganstyaying (kalamilikees)			Deire (Ministellannan)	
Sincet Address			Dare (VIII) AD a/ ASAS	
the state of the s	NETE:	Afglegue:	DEGENALIZATION DE CONTROLEMENTO DE CONTROLEMENTO.	

PART D All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

Mercentination Number

Suintem constructor	
Sinse Address	iPatellon/Addragales
State Appgade Apployer Names	Date (MWADA/WA)
Employer Mailing Address / #	
Enticle Control of Con	Barc (MM)/DBAYYYG
House # Street Address	*Date(MMM/ddb/AYYA)
State Aptione	SOFTE (WINNIEDS AND VI)
Employer Name Tamployer Maning Address	(0)XX(1)2(10)1
Britishandlage of Business	Date MMADDAAAA
Jouse Address	Barrin (IV/ADDAYAN)
(City States (Ap)Gode	Date(MM/DD/YYYY)
ingelovie Name Parlylevie Valungy Aldress	(Occupation)
ProgetiPaceonBuscoss Bulli ama ora ora oraș	ADELE HANNA DIDYANANA SASSA
Sizes Filetess	ABERTE (KALVINIBIRA) ANALAM
State Zipatode	(Date)(VIV/012)/(VIA)
man carifolius Factoria (Valorius) interess	Opposition.
warantya wasuno wasunessa. Marantan Barkan wasunessa Maranta	

PART E

Other Receipts

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

And dentities to Thank			
(Religible)))(G. 1985)		e de la companya de l	
Biologia Nireal-Avidio	46		
(ch y)	State 9		SPAGINIM/DD/ASSNIASS
Receipt Verseiption			
Pour (Bible			
Highwest Street Addition			
Gillia Recognic Desegnation	Sale	Zip Gode	Dates[VdMADD/AAAA]
Foll Manne			
douistair sarataidh			
GARCE DO STRING	Sinte	dip Gode	SPSYCE [MYMADISYNYYA) = 3.
Housest specialities			
Street Address		745	Bate (MMVBID/AXVVI)
		Pode:	And the control of th
Resejin Deseginion Palletante	·····		
Strap Addice			
jan		्रस् र	idate-Imionoloxivamia s
Reselva Les Opprovision		(Poie	
			•
Caudination (1) and the first than 10 and 10		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Accepandre	Aeie	dis.	ADAG IMMADDAYNAG 123
Розија с NasSpitkerz (19			

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

dia laennicason (biology)	\$			
2 12 EINBENDEDENGING CONTRIBUTION		()(0)	SRESSER COMPRESSOR	
TOTAL for the reporting period	(1)	\$		
Z Z WYKHADONIERBOTIONS RECEIVED V	salislis (ole 955) (Ole 169 et 256).		(ROMEPARKA)	
TOTAL for the reporting period	(2)	\$		
3 VINERADICONTRIBUTION RECEIVED 24	va tara vatra 23 ani a navalvi	12/11	(1 (1)) 	
TOTAL for the reporting period	(3)	\$		
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DUR	RING THIS REPORTING	\$		
PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from box on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F)	es 1, 2, and 3; also enter	·	0.00	
and the second s				

SCHEDULE II PART F

In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250

Falkertiefattertiote Abriber:	**************************************	Section 1995			ight of the South of the second
		1 1 1 1 1 1 A.			
Sulf Vante of Consideriors			Date: [MIW/DD////W//]		ng ere ere A
Street Attitiess			Dateskýllyzdby/27/44		
Cosy,	Zin Goile		SPATERIUM/MEDIAMONES		
Description as Solution con					·
Falls Varies) (Sept arbities).	-		(Paredidivani		·
FlordS6-43. StreetVAddress:			ienterivividenamane:		
Give State	Ze kode	<u>.</u> .	TOTALES AMINAS TOTAL AND A		
Description to the description of the second	# STANDARD COMMUNICACION POR ANTINO POR ANTI				
និងរៀបស្រាកខ្មែតថ្លៃ ទីក្នុងជាស្ថាល	÷		adata inividida atama		·
Stee Address		8	ADATG MINYADDYANAYAY		
State:	Ap Lode.		TO ANALYSIS OF THE STATE OF THE		
និជ្ជិន្ននេះប្រើស្វេកមេនេះសិស្សិត្តនិងអស់មាន 				PROJETA S	
Hall dame of Coliteration			DarrelidiWADDAWAA		
Street Additess			idate((VIV/VI)byAAAA)		
Fig.	Aip Gode.	•	Pate:HVIIV/DEX/VVV4		
Disservation of Contributed (`	, and the second	
a full de fore on Soyald full done			Dette:[AMM/ADJ/AMA])		
Procedural dess		2	Takates (AMANA) DANANAN		
Yate	7413 × 210 E		teated MMMPTE ANN and a		
2. scriptor of Santabattan					

SCHEDULE II Part G

In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OVER \$250

ហ៊ុននៅខ្មែញអាច១ម៉ែនក (ម៉ែនប៉ង់ទំន		•		<u>.</u>
្រុះប្រែក្រុងក្រុះស្ថានស្ថាលមេស៊ីនេះ			Date MM/PD/****(12.5)	
Alditi(e.w.) Syree Address			Spare (MM/APP/AAAA)	
GIV	State	Zip Code	Date(MM/DD/A/A/)	
Propleyer Name			Diagrieri (fi)	
Employer Mailing Address / Principal - Place of Business		*.	Description :	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Application and antique			Daron(MANADDXAYAM). 3	
House #		:	Date (MW/DD/YYYY)	
GGA	State	7/ip.Code	Date (MANADDAMAM).	
Employer Name	250 C 260 C	District Management Andrews	Ossipation :	
Princeyer Mannag Address / Pemeipal Place of Business			jalesenpeda Oli Sophadaviasa	
Sylatemeor Contributor :	13,364		(Bare (MM/OD/AVA))	
1470se# Saecvaddress	,		Teates MM/DB/YYYV S. S.	
(£15)/	State	Zip.Code	*Date [IVIM/DD//YYYYI	
Enployed Vanie		Popt () (1) Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	(CKH) EXCOL	
Employer Maning Address / Principal Diago of Business			desgapant ali Asalabatansa	
Salta en ascarantala (e)			Pare tologer (AV)	
House # Steen Address			idake (MM/DID/A/A/A). S	
	W16.12.2	An Gode	Date(MM/DID/AW/M)	
Smoloventhames			Gordinana Specialization	
			a Antoinian	

Statement of Expenditures

- conflictions on the second		ment of Expendite	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
file (dentination (timbe)			
a producti po maje namaje pojednjem na vojem na produktava	**************************************	Markey Color Color State Color	
Certificity Page 15			9ate (MW/2D/A000) 04/05/2025 5.00
1340 Street Add	LOIDHAS SINEEL S		Description of Expenditure
NEW ORLEANS	State LA	70112 Conc. 70112	MERCHANT FEES
To Whom Zaid			DERCE MINWED MANAGES
HDUSE# Street Addi			Desemblion-off-Expenditure
in/	Sale	(4)p. Gode	
Rodring Reid Landschaft	vinespaliya		IDate(IMM/DB/AYAYI) 4
Hads # Street Add			Desexiation of Expenditure
	State.	Epg Ecoe.	CONTEX IMMORPHORY (VIII)
to Waom Paid	N. Salawa		
Foure#: Street/Addi		k-case	Description of Expenditure
	State	Eode	SPACE MIMMEDS/WWW.
o.V4hom.Baild		M-34-7	Office and the second of the s
House # Street Addi	ess ; State	7/10:	Description of Expenditure
to M(com P∈to see		Zip Eoide	· oate hwww.dowww.
Floure,## Street Add		****	Description of Expenditure
Street Avol	(Sa)(Sa)	Ep Bell	
Townson Page		74 p Godest	DECENTANIA DE VARANA DE SE
Street Street			Desegation of Expenditure:
		£110	
33.0000001-310002	SERE	(41) (42)(4)	Tigro MM/Midd/CVAVI
Streenfild			- Servajadoros esperoliste
5167-287-AUU	Sac.	70126	
		Galife.	

SCHEDULE IV

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

Called the that the Constitution are			wa sana	to the month of the month of the section of the sec	New Section of the Se	A CONTRACTOR OF
Plansuksanorska	ANITA FAV				រណ៍ព្រះខ្លាំង «ឧសស	Republica.
identia in Sin	ANITA FAY et/Address			VI (GRZ		
3026	ERIE STREET					
laide dh Tara dhigh an Baile	ERIE	(Seten	PA (66)1(2)	16508 639	.28	\$9.5°
	DEBT TOTAL DUE TO TI	HE CANDIDATE	· 			
Constant Sections Stones in Section S	a varieteas				atolfsta Scattstate 2018	ile or
		₹ ⁶	A SANTANIANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN		and programme of the second se	
		Svic.	7A(1) (9/3/4(2)			
Lechnon allen						5 3 = 1 2 - 1 - 1
ayeny≘nishyayhyot					រូបពីរបៀវៈឯករល់ផ្លាស់)ah
States Sys	erAddress		PONESERIE EN ACTOR Ancelo (Volum)	5/4] 5/43 5/43 5/43 5/43 5/43 5/43 5/43 5/43		
(1916) 1916)		Sate	Zaji, Sala			
Description of Classes			- 0/3/1(±1)		· · ·	8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Maraeoren Galiste					otaNajajasajanojaseojaj	Jail
Sire	ev/fiifiress		AVVētējāMMINS Statas rējāms vaides sal	URREDASSAS. ANG ESSENCE		
		, 32:tel	ZA(1 000-00			
Designation of Care			e («no (a. a.		<u> </u>	
Wentera Greations				(\$2307 ²)	(ព្រែក្សង់នាស់កម្មសុខ)[a]a).
Shaker Sh	in Antolysis		MONTES (GENERAL) Arketelykylky	uruid S		
		States		. (1900) - 1900) - 1900		
en relessing of the control			4]) (2](2)	X-7- 15		
eran Ali Saujiking					nalistekiskistojas opil	nance a
815 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	anneuursa			गुरसका -		
			Aveise minimission (2)			
	ann an airth ann airte ann an airte ann an airte ann an airte an airte an airte an airte an airte an airte an	ังษ _ณ ะ)		<u></u>	
	<u> </u>		•			



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure 500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4) www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Statements

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Statements. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

Name of Filing Committee, Candidate, or Lobbyist ANITA FAY									
Reporting Cycle Name									
Cycle 1 6th Tuesday Pre-Primary	Cycle 22nd FridayPre-Primary	☐ Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary	☐ Cycle 4 6 th Tuesday Pre-Election		☐ Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election				
☐ Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	☐ Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Special Election		☐ Cycle 9 30 Day Post-Special Election					

Part I - If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a political committee, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of a full report by a candidate, the candidate must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Statement is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Printed Name

05/03/2025

2598 W. 24 m St Brie, PA 16506

Location (City/State/Country)

DSEB-503S Updated 1/5/2022



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure
500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Part II - If this is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Statement is true and correct.

Signature of Candidate

re or Carididate

Printed Name

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Location (City/State/Country)